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198604100000
90590

04/10/1986
12:00:00

WEDGWORTH
CONST CO
INC

Grantee DEEDS J-MAR DEVT
INC

67 423 9 60 Lot#:10 Book:9
Pg:60
Desc:MAR-
WOOD, 1ST
SECTOR

198608290002
31620

08/29/1986
12:00:00

WEDGWORTH
CONST CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

88 325 9 103 Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:103
Desc:LOTS 2-4
OF MOUNTAIN
PARK, 1ST
SECTOR

198609110002
43380

09/11/1986
12:00:00

WEDGWORTH
CONST CO
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

90 150 10 13 Lot#:11
Book:10 Pg:13
Desc:MOUNTA
IN PARK, 3RD
SECTOR

198611040003
01970

11/04/1986
12:00:00

WEDGWORTH
CONST CO
INC

Grantee DEEDS DOBBS
REALTY &
DEVT CO

98 385 10 13 Lot#:1 Book:10
Pg:13
Desc:LOTS
2,5,
MOUNTAIN
PARK, 3RD
SECTOR.

198605080001
15870

05/08/1986
12:00:00

WEDGWORTH
CONST CO
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

71 35 9 103 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:103
Desc:MOUNTA
IN PARK, 1ST
SECTOR

198605080001
16340

05/08/1986
12:00:00

WEDGWORTH
CONST CO
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

71 38 9 147 Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:147
Desc:MOUNTA
IN PARK, 2ND
SECTOR

198606050001
41910

06/05/1986
12:00:00

WEDGWORTH
CONST CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

74 979 9 103 Lot#:4 Book:9
Pg:103
Desc:MOUNTA
IN PARK, 1ST
SECTOR

198608130002
15640

08/13/1986
12:00:00

WEDGWORTH
CONST CO
INC

Grantee DEEDS DOBBS
REALTY &
DEVT CO

85 872 10 113 Lot#:11
Book:10
Pg:113
Desc:LOTS
12,13,
MOUNTAIN
PARK, 3RD
SECTOR.

198612080003
38650

12/08/1986
12:00:00

WEDGWORTH
CONST CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

103 885 9 60 Lot#:10 Book:9
Pg:60
Desc:MARWO
OD, 1ST
SECTOR
BOOK NO 67,
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