Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198604100000 90590	04/10/1986 12:00:00	WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC	Grantee	DEEDS	J-MAR DEVT INC	67	423	9	60		Lot#:10 Book:9 Pg:60 Desc:MAR- WOOD, 1ST SECTOR
198608290002 31620	08/29/1986 12:00:00	WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	88	325	9	103		Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:103 Desc:LOTS 2-4 OF MOUNTAIN PARK, 1ST SECTOR
198609110002 43380	09/11/1986 12:00:00	WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	90	150	10	13		Lot#:11 Book:10 Pg:13 Desc:MOUNTA IN PARK, 3RD SECTOR
198611040003 01970	11/04/1986 12:00:00	WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC	Grantee	DEEDS	DOBBS REALTY & DEVT CO	98	385	10	13		Lot#:1 Book:10 Pg:13 Desc:LOTS 2,5, MOUNTAIN PARK, 3RD SECTOR.
198605080001 15870	05/08/1986 12:00:00	WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	71	35	9	103		Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:103 Desc:MOUNTA IN PARK, 1ST SECTOR
198605080001 16340	05/08/1986 12:00:00	WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	71	38	9	147		Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:147 Desc:MOUNTA IN PARK, 2ND SECTOR
198606050001 41910	06/05/1986 12:00:00	WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	74	979	9	103		Lot#:4 Book:9 Pg:103 Desc:MOUNTA IN PARK, 1ST SECTOR
198608130002 15640	08/13/1986 12:00:00	WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC	Grantee	DEEDS	DOBBS REALTY & DEVT CO	85	872	10	113		Lot#:11 Book:10 Pg:113 Desc:LOTS 12,13, MOUNTAIN PARK, 3RD SECTOR.
198612080003 38650	12/08/1986 12:00:00	WEDGWORTH CONST CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	103	885	9	60		Lot#:10 Book:9 Pg:60 Desc:MARWO OD, 1ST SECTOR BOOK NO 67, PAGE 424